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199701220000
21211

01/22/1997
09:14:51

SHELBY
MEDICAL
CENTER

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS MCMILLAN,
KAREN S

199701220000
21231

01/22/1997
09:14:54

SHELBY
MEDICAL
CENTER

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS HOLMAN,
KENNETH F

199701220000
21271

01/22/1997
09:14:58

SHELBY
MEDICAL
CENTER

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS FARROW,
MILDRED E

199704230001
25291

04/23/1997
09:47:02

SHELBY
MEDICAL
CENTER

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS CARTER,
TERRI L
COLVIN

199704230001
25301

04/23/1997
09:47:03

SHELBY
MEDICAL
CENTER

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS BROWN,
FRANK JR

199704230001
25351

04/23/1997
09:47:08

SHELBY
MEDICAL
CENTER

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS JEFFARES,
JANICE
CAROLYN

199704230001
25361

04/23/1997
09:47:09

SHELBY
MEDICAL
CENTER

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS PATTERSON,
PERRY L

199706270002
01361

06/27/1997
10:54:52

SHELBY
MEDICAL
CENTER

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS KEITH, ELLA D

199706270002
01381

06/27/1997
10:54:55

SHELBY
MEDICAL
CENTER

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS BUCHANAN,
JOSEPH
WILLIAM

199706270002
01421

06/27/1997
10:54:59

SHELBY
MEDICAL
CENTER

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS PASCHEL,
WILLIAM A

199706270002
01411

06/27/1997
10:54:58

SHELBY
MEDICAL
CENTER

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS SHOOK, ROY
L

199701220000
21221

01/22/1997
09:14:53

SHELBY
MEDICAL
CENTER

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS WRIGHT,
KAREN

199701220000
21241

01/22/1997
09:14:55

SHELBY
MEDICAL
CENTER

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS DODD, ALICE
EMERY

199701220000
21251

01/22/1997
09:14:56

SHELBY
MEDICAL
CENTER

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS SHARIT,
KELLEY A

199701220000
21261

01/22/1997
09:14:57

SHELBY
MEDICAL
CENTER

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS BROWN,
JIMMY L

199702070000
39721

02/07/1997
09:12:41

SHELBY
MEDICAL
CENTER

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS GLASS, BURIS
LEE JR

199702070000
39711

02/07/1997
09:12:39

SHELBY
MEDICAL
CENTER

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS GLASS,
DANNY R

199702070000
39731

02/07/1997
09:17:42

SHELBY
MEDICAL
CENTER

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS GLASS,
ROGER D



199702070000
39771

02/07/1997
09:17:47

SHELBY
MEDICAL
CENTER

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS COOLEY,
REGINA FAY

199702070000
39751

02/07/1997
09:17:45

SHELBY
MEDICAL
CENTER

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS GREEN,
STEVE

199702070000
39761

02/07/1997
09:17:46

SHELBY
MEDICAL
CENTER

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS GREEN,
CYNTHIA

199702070000
39741

02/07/1997
09:17:44

SHELBY
MEDICAL
CENTER

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS GOSHA,
YOLANDA R

199702070000
39781

02/07/1997
09:17:48

SHELBY
MEDICAL
CENTER

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS ALLEN, ETHEL

199702070000
39851

02/07/1997
09:27:24

SHELBY
MEDICAL
CENTER

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS SWEENEY,
EDWARD R

199702070000
39911

02/07/1997
09:27:30

SHELBY
MEDICAL
CENTER

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS GABLE,
TOMMY
WAYNE

199702070000
39921

02/07/1997
09:27:31

SHELBY
MEDICAL
CENTER

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS BALLARD,
WILLIAM
MEYER

199702070000
39861

02/07/1997
09:27:25

SHELBY
MEDICAL
CENTER

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS MALLORY,
TOM F

199702070000
39891

02/07/1997
09:27:28

SHELBY
MEDICAL
CENTER

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS JOHNSON,
BRENDA G

199702070000
39901

02/07/1997
09:27:29

SHELBY
MEDICAL
CENTER

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS LILLY, SYBILE

199702070000
39951

02/07/1997
09:37:17

SHELBY
MEDICAL
CENTER

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS MORELAND,
DEBRA


