Search Criteria Filters Applied: Legal Seq= 1,0; Name= SHELBY MEDICAL CENTER; Date Recorded= 1997; Party Role= Plaintiff;											
Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
199701220000 21211	01/22/1997 09:14:51	SHELBY MEDICAL CENTER	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	MCMILLAN, KAREN S						
199701220000 21231	01/22/1997 09:14:54	SHELBY MEDICAL CENTER	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	HOLMAN, KENNETH F						
199701220000 21271	01/22/1997 09:14:58	SHELBY MEDICAL CENTER	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	FARROW, MILDRED E						
199704230001 25291	04/23/1997 09:47:02	SHELBY MEDICAL CENTER	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	CARTER, TERRI L COLVIN						
199704230001 25301	04/23/1997 09:47:03	SHELBY MEDICAL CENTER	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	BROWN, FRANK JR						
199704230001 25351	04/23/1997 09:47:08	SHELBY MEDICAL CENTER	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	JEFFARES, JANICE CAROLYN						
199704230001 25361	04/23/1997 09:47:09	SHELBY MEDICAL CENTER	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	PATTERSON, PERRY L						
199706270002 01361	06/27/1997 10:54:52	SHELBY MEDICAL CENTER	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	KEITH, ELLA D						
199706270002 01381	06/27/1997 10:54:55	SHELBY MEDICAL CENTER	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	BUCHANAN, JOSEPH WILLIAM						
199706270002 01421	06/27/1997 10:54:59	SHELBY MEDICAL CENTER	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	PASCHEL, WILLIAM A						
199706270002 01411	06/27/1997 10:54:58	SHELBY MEDICAL CENTER	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	SHOOK, ROY L						
199701220000 21221	01/22/1997 09:14:53	SHELBY MEDICAL CENTER	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	WRIGHT, KAREN						
199701220000 21241	01/22/1997 09:14:55	SHELBY MEDICAL CENTER	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	DODD, ALICE EMERY						
199701220000 21251	01/22/1997 09:14:56	SHELBY MEDICAL CENTER	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	SHARIT, KELLEY A						
199701220000 21261	01/22/1997 09:14:57	SHELBY MEDICAL CENTER	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	BROWN, JIMMY L						
199702070000 39721	02/07/1997 09:12:41	SHELBY MEDICAL CENTER	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	GLASS, BURIS LEE JR						
199702070000 39711	02/07/1997 09:12:39	SHELBY MEDICAL CENTER	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	GLASS, DANNY R						
199702070000 39731	02/07/1997 09:17:42	SHELBY MEDICAL CENTER	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	GLASS, ROGER D						

199702070000 39771	02/07/1997 09:17:47	SHELBY MEDICAL CENTER	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	COOLEY, REGINA FAY			
199702070000 39751	02/07/1997 09:17:45	SHELBY MEDICAL CENTER	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	GREEN, STEVE			
199702070000 39761	02/07/1997 09:17:46	SHELBY MEDICAL CENTER	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	GREEN, CYNTHIA			
199702070000 39741	02/07/1997 09:17:44	SHELBY MEDICAL CENTER	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	GOSHA, YOLANDA R			
199702070000 39781	02/07/1997 09:17:48	SHELBY MEDICAL CENTER	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	ALLEN, ETHEL			
199702070000 39851	02/07/1997 09:27:24	SHELBY MEDICAL CENTER	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	SWEENEY, EDWARD R			
199702070000 39911	02/07/1997 09:27:30	SHELBY MEDICAL CENTER	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	GABLE, TOMMY WAYNE			
199702070000 39921	02/07/1997 09:27:31	SHELBY MEDICAL CENTER	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	BALLARD, WILLIAM MEYER			
199702070000 39861	02/07/1997 09:27:25	SHELBY MEDICAL CENTER	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	MALLORY, TOM F			
199702070000 39891	02/07/1997 09:27:28	SHELBY MEDICAL CENTER	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	JOHNSON, BRENDA G			
199702070000 39901	02/07/1997 09:27:29	SHELBY MEDICAL CENTER	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	LILLY, SYBILE			
199702070000 39951	02/07/1997 09:37:17	SHELBY MEDICAL CENTER	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	MORELAND, DEBRA			